" 13th FINR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

17 JULY - 2 AUGUST 20092
09— ROME (ITR)

Water is Our World

Event 26 Women's 4x 200m Freestyle Preliminary
30 JUL 2009 - 11:04 4x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Eliminatoires

Results Summary

Résumé des résultats

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:44.31 27.45 56.98  1:26.94  1:56.60 AUS - Australia Beijing (CHN) 14 AUG 2008
2:23.97  2:5349  3:2325  3:53.18
41972 44898 51878 514840
6:15.47 64522  7:15.11
CR 7:50.09 27.09 5755 1:26.69  1:56.43 USA - United States of America Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
2:23.16  2:52.87  3:22.87  3:53.92
42121 45160 52232  553.11
6:20.20  6:49.47  7:19.22

Preliminary Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind

1 1 3 GBR - Great Britain 7:49.04 QCR
MCCLATCHEY Caitlin 0.75 27.40 57.05 1:27.41 1:57.54 1:57.54
CARLIN Jazmin 0.24 27.71 57.83 1:27.15 1:56.45 3:53.99
MILEY Hannah 0.38 27.61 57.64 1:28.06 1:58.15 5:52.14
ADLINGTON Rebecca 0.33 27.24 56.69 1:26.78 1:56.90 7:49.04

2 1 4 USA - United States of America 7:49.51 047 Q
KUKORS Ariana 0.78 27.58 56.71 1:26.47 1:56.05 1:56.05
KNUTSON Dagney 0.31 27.44 57.22 1:27.56 1:57.73 3:53.78
ANDERSON Alyssa 0.53 27.87 57.66 1:27.98 1:58.35 5:52.13
NYMEYER Lacey 0.36 27.09 56.35 1:26.49 1:57.38 7:49.51

3 2 5 FRA - France 7:50.18 114 Q
MUFFAT Camille 0.78 27.98 58.14 1:28.47 1:58.82 1:58.82
ETIENNE Ophelie-Cyrielle 0.42 27.58 56.47 1:26.33 1:56.36 3:55.18
HUBER Sophie 0.27 27.68 57.75 1:28.45 1:58.82 5:54.00
BALMY Coralie 0.30 26.87 56.50 1:26.44 1:56.18 7:50.18

4 3 6 CAN - Canada 7:50.29 125 Q
SAUMUR Genevieve 0.75 27.97 57.84 1:28.08 1:57.67 1:57.67
WILKINSON Julia 0.34 27.45 57.03 1:27.12 1:57.77 3:55.44
GABOR Alexandra 0.39 27.27 56.37 1:26.94 1:57.87 5:53.31
MACLEAN Heather 0.35 27.15 56.91 1:27.05 1:56.98 7:50.29

5 3 4 AUS - Australia 7:50.53 149 Q
FULLERTON Ellen 0.77 28.05 58.08 1:28.41 1:58.56 1:58.56
GALVEZ Felicity 0.30 27.26 56.88 1:27.27 1:57.70 3:56.26
DINGJAN Merindah 0.39 27.12 57.11 1:27.18 1:56.85 5:53.11
BARRATT Bronte 0.33 27.65 57.63 1:27.74 1:57.42 7:50.53

6 2 4 CHN - P.R. of China 7:50.80 176 Q
YANG Yu 0.76 27.73 57.77 1:28.24 1:58.50 1:58.50
ZHU Qian Wei 0.30 27.19 57.18 1:27.69 1:57.85 3:56.35
LIU Jing 0.26 26.86 56.34 1:26.28 1:55.78 5:52.13
PANG Jiaying 0.25 27.19 57.39 1:27.93 1:58.67 7:50.80

7 3 3 HUN - Hungary 7:51.30 226 Q
MUTINA Agnes 0.69 27.86 57.66 1:28.11 1:57.52 1:57.52
VERRASZTO Evelyn 0.45 26.75 56.17 1:26.89 1:56.89 3:54.41
DARA Eszter 0.61 26.86 56.56 1:27.48 1:57.87 5:52.28
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 0.44 27.70 58.16 1:28.27 1:59.02 7:51.30

8 3 5  ITA-lItaly 7:52.00 296 Q
SPAGNOLO Renata Fabiola 0.78 28.25 58.04 1:28.57 1:59.32 1:59.32
ZOCCARI Flavia 0.36 28.25 58.54 1:29.33 1:59.29 3:58.61
CARPANESE Alice 0.28 27.41 57.62 1:27.99 1:58.45 5:57.06
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.42 26.83 55.72 1:25.40 1:54.94 7:52.00
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Water is Our World

Event 26 Women's 4x 200m Freestyle Preliminary
30 JUL 2009 - 11:04 4x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Eliminatoires
Preliminary Event No. 26

Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  lime

Behind

9 2 3 JPN - Japan 7:52.42 3.38
UEDA Haruka 0.85 27.55 57.48 1:27.82 1:57.38 1:57.38
YAMAGUCHI Misaki 0.25 26.49 55.86 1:26.10 1:56.86 3:54.24
SATO Ren 0.09 26.69 56.78 1:27.54 1:57.43 5:51.67
KITAGAWA Asami 0.27 27.79 58.61 1:30.02 2:00.75 7:52.42

10 2 6  NED - Netherlands 7:53.84 4.80
DE JONGE Saskia 0.75 28.57 58.79 1:29.54  2:00.51 2:00.51
HEEMSKERK Frederike 0.38 26.78 55.39 1:24.92 1:55.49 3:56.00
DEKKER Inge 0.46 26.90 56.46 1:26.65 1:56.96 5:52.96
GROOT Chantal 0.26 27.38 57.98 1:29.63  2:00.88 7:53.84

1M1 1 2 RUS -Russia 7:55.35 6.31
BELYAKINA Daria 0.76 27.56 57.03 1:27.65 1:58.68 1:58.68
MALUTINA Victoria 0.35 27.30 57.33 1:28.28 1:58.71 3:57.39
AKSENOVA Anastasia 0.43 27.09 56.98 1:28.25 1:59.27 5:56.66
SOKOLOVA Elena 0.30 27.04 57.04 1:28.01 1:58.69 7:55.35

12 1 6  DEN - Denmark 7:55.56 6.52
HJORTH-HANSEN Julie 0.79 28.09 57.40 1:27.42 1:57.61 1:57.61
JENSEN Micha K Ostergaard 0.29 27.38 57.51 1:28.45 1:59.29 3:56.90
JANSEN Louise Mai 0.27 27.80 58.43 1:29.36 1:59.74 5:56.64
FRIIS Lotte 0.22 27.63 57.61 1:28.46 1:58.92 7:55.56

13 1 5  SWE - Sweden 7:56.63 7.59
FAGUNDEZ Gabriella 0.90 27.76 57.31 1:27.95 1:58.42 1:58.42
SJOSTROM Sarah 0.31 26.27 55.88 1:26.17 1:56.61 3:55.03
GRANLUND Petra 0.36 27.42 57.16 1:27.89 1:59.24 5:54.27
GRANSTROM Martina 0.26 28.17 59.32 1:31.07  2:02.36 7:56.63

14 3 2 SLO -Slovenia 8:06.91 17.87
ISAKOVIC Sara 0.75 27.91 57.61 1:27.72 1:57.51 1:57.51
KLINAR Anja 0.29 28.71 59.10 1:29.91 2:00.73 3:58.24
SOVINEK Nina 0.17 27.90 59.44 1:31.91 2:04.60 6:02.84
PETRIC Nika Karlina 0.61 29.09 1:00.18 1:32.26  2:04.07 8:06.91

15 3 7 IRL - Ireland 8:09.34 20.30
NOCHER Melanie 0.83 28.77 59.58 1:31.06  2:02.42 2:02.42
DAWSON Clare 0.43 28.62 59.67 1:30.95  2:0250  4:04.92
O'SULLIVAN Niamh 0.35 28.72 59.43 1:30.59  2:01.27 6:06.19
MURPHY Nuala 0.20 28.43 59.15 1:31.10  2:03.15 8:09.34

16 2 2 SIN - Singapore 8:09.91 20.87
QUAH Ting Wen 0.68 28.40 59.03 1:30.23  2:00.50 2:00.50
LIM Xiang Qi Amanda 0.18 28.30 59.68 1:31.63  2:03.80  4:04.30
LIM Lynette 0.21 28.24 59.07 1:3045  2:01.88 6:06.18
ONG Chui Bin Mylene 0.23 27.68 58.29 1:30.55  2:03.73 8:09.91

17 2 8  POL -Poland 8:13.65 24.61
SZCZEPANIAK Karolina 0.80 28.97 59.43 1:29.75  2:00.40 2:00.40
WILK Katarzyna 0.37 27.28 58.10 1:30.80  2:04.11 4:04.51
OLCZAK Mirela 0.50 28.48 59.80 1:32.37  2:04.50 6:09.01
ZUKOWSKA Paula 0.39 28.98 1:00.36 1:32.52 2:04.64 8:13.65

18 2 7 VEN - Venezuela 8:16.51 27.47
PINTO Andreina 0.80 28.87 59.34 1:30.82 2:02.15 2:02.15
PINTO Yanel 0.41 28.01 58.95 1:31.04  2:02.78  4:04.93
OROZCO Darneyis 0.59 28.38 59.59 1:32.41 2:05.27 6:10.20
MARQUEZ Yennifer 0.44 28.60 1:00.18 1:33.14  2:06.31 8:16.51

19 1 8  ZIM - Zimbabwe 8:35.74 46.70
HORN Nicole 0.72 29.20 1:00.97 1:34.80  2:08.17 2:08.17
LAPHAM Kirsten 0.15 30.08 1:02.57 1:35.80  2:0866  4:16.83
FRASER Moira 0.36 29.56 1:02.22 1:36.56  2:10.80 6:27.63
EESON Kimberley 0.64 28.71 1:00.45 1:34.58  2:08.11 8:35.74
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" 13th FINR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

N 17 JULY - 2 AUGUST 2002
09— ROME (ITR)

Water is Our World

Event 26 Women's 4x 200m Freestyle Preliminary
30 JUL 2009 - 11:04 4x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Eliminatoires
Preliminary Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  Time
Behind
20 3 8 MLT - Malta 9:00.55 1:11.51
MANGION Davina 0.93 31.21 1:04.55 1:38.71 2:12.85 2:12.85
MICALLEF Melinda Sue 0.28 30.11 1:04.74 1:41.17 2:17.30 4:30.15
CREMONA Nicol 0.11 29.85 1:04.07 1:39.31 2:13.80 6:43.95
PACE Talisa 0.26 30.27 1:04.46 1:40.44 2:16.60 9:00.55
21 1 7 MAC - Macau 9:05.68 1:16.64
FONG Man Wai 0.84 30.83 1:04.09 1:38.75 2:12.94 2:12.94
CHE Lok In 0.54 31.64 1:06.84 1:43.44 2:19.91 4:32.85
TAN Chi Yan 0.62 31.36 1:06.90 1:44.27 2:20.12 6:52.97
MA Cheok Mei 0.76 30.17 1:03.33 1:37.94 2:12.71 9:05.68
22 3 1 IND - India 9:21.70  1:32.66
ALVA Pooja Raghava 0.93 32.07 1:08.48 1:46.48 2:24.10 2:24.10
SHUBHA Chittaranjan 0.80 31.54 1:07.26 1:43.73 2:18.52 4:42.62
DHARIYAL Vandita 0.63 32.21 1:07.93 1:44.09 2:19.37 7:01.99
PRABHU Talasha 0.60 31.01 1:06.18 1:42.94 2:19.71 9:21.70
23 2 1 ALB - Albania 9:45.60 1:56.56
ABDULLAHU Sara 0.91 30.00 1:03.56 1:38.32 2:12.27 2:12.27
MARKU Rovena 0.60 32.87 1:09.70 1:46.97 2:24.37 4:36.64
JANI Reni 0.55 34.46 1:15.78 1:57.55 2:39.46 7:16.10
KECI Debora 0.29 33.93 1:11.38 1:50.85 2:29.50 9:45.60
24 1 1 PAK - Pakistan 10:31.12  2:42.08
GHULAM Sakina 0.84 34.11 1:11.85 1:50.06 2:27.24 2:27.24
MEHDI Aelia 0.59 36.06 1:17.51 2:01.92 2:45.06 5:12.30
MITHA Rida 0.82 37.28 1:17.11 1:58.94 2:40.32 7:52.62
MAQSOOD Mahnoor 0.90 35.35 1:16.36 1:58.80 2:38.50 10:31.12
Legend:
CR  Championship record R.T. Reaction time
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